4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Augustow

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

53°49"10.44'N

: 813.51 km
757791
47°

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

| Sosire

14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
17:
19:
19:
20:
07:

Semnaturi:

. 18.

Ceas Porumbei : 18.
18

16

imbarcati :

2045802M
0592841F
2045697F
2045691F
2003681M
2045807M
0592809F
1016153F
2003688M
0592837F
0592804M
0592806F
0592810F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 42800766 2:

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

-4.34

38812951

21.9" N

:31 GPS

:31 40

:09 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAOSA31C
| DA10809B
| DA108239
| DAZBBESF
| DA49D6E1L
| DAO9AGCD
| DA10825F
| DA108294
|DA49D711
| DA108OFE
| DA1F5F53
| DA107FF8
| DA2F8648

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

[21.06
[21.06
[21.06
[21.06
[21.06
[21.06
[21.06
[21.06

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

18127

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Augustow

22°57"30.69'E
21.06.2025 05:45:00
Cornel Senciuc

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

206473
AA901B64

Pag.:

225062025 063

27° 41" 23.4' E
22.06.2025 09:30:35 LIVE
22.06.2025 09:30:36 +1
13
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:11.9 |OK |01 001
:38.8 |OK |02 003
:04.4 |OK |01 011
58.6 |OK |01 010
45.8 |OK |02 1008
15.3 |OK |02 1002
39.1 |OK |02 ]013 |
37.4 |OK |01 ]005
:10.5 |OK |02 007
:09.8 |OK |02 |015
:51.6 |OK |01 |009 |
:40.6 |OK |01 016 |
09.2 |OK |02 ]012 |
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228441_1750262371.pdf

